

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: WRIT PETITION No.29687 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03	09.02.2026	<u>NJS, J</u> As per the instructions received by Mr.V.Srinivasula Reddy, learned standing counsel for the 3rd respondent, some steps are being taken for uploading of the bills. At his request, list on 02.03.2026. <u>NJS, J</u> Ssv	